Agquaféte 2025
Québec, 8- - 9-2-2025

Epreuve 216
2025-02-09 - 13:50

Filles, 50m Papillon

14 ans et moins
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 8

2 MATHLOUTHI, Saja
3 PICHETTE, Mina Matilda
4 ADEL, Sarah

Série 2de 8

LEGARE, Sophia
MASSICOTTE, Jade
NGUYEN, Ines
CARETTE, Ophélie
ABETTI, Alae
MARIN, Léa-Rose

OO WN -

Série 3de 8

LEPINE, Mya
BERGERON, Naomie
SUGIC, Lena
PAQUET, Sara-éve
COTE, Florence
SOTO, Antonella

DO~ WNPE

Série 4de 8

LELEU, Clara-élise
LEMIEUX, Gabrielle
RACINE, Jade
LAPORTE, Emma
BOUAKKAZ, Ines
VACHON, Romy

OO WN -

Série 5de 8

LABRECQUE, Laurie
BLAIS-LAPOINTE, Justine
DOHERTY, Emilie
BELISLE, Alicia
POWELL, Jasmine

ROY, Mila

OO~ WNPE

Série 6 de 8

1 LABBE, Béatrice

2 BERNIER, Léanne

3 FAUCHER, Julianne

4 GIRARD, Elodie

5 NGUYEN, Delphine

6 PAQUET, Sophia-Maude

Age
13  Cng
14  Cng

9 Club de Natation des Equinoxes

11  Club de Natation de Montmagny

10 Cng
9 Riverains
7 Cng
11 Cnqg
10 Cnq

11  Riverains
11  Riverains

9 Cng

9 Riverains
8 Riverains
10 Cng

11  Cnq

13  Riverains
11 Cnq

13  Riverains
9 Sher

9 Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce

12 Cnq
11  Riverains
11  Cng
12  Riverains
9 Riverains
9 Cng

13 Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce

14  Riverains
13  Riverains
12 Cnqg

12  Riverains
11  Riverains

255

1:06.

2558545

1:04.70
1:01.83

59.17
1:01.70
1:02.72
1:04.91

57.33
53.59
52.72
53.37
53.76
58.32

51.48
49.56
47.29
49.54
51.00
52.05

46.97
45.58
44,93
45.23
45.59
47.09

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to Club Aquatique Charlesbourg
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Agquaféte 2025

Québec, 8- - 9-2-2025

Epreuve 216, Filles, 50m Papillon

Série 7 de 8

1 GIGUERE, Kenya

2 ADEL, Nour

3 LABONTE, Morgane
4 PELLETIER, Eva

5 CHOUINARD, Mériza
6 LEBLANC, Juliette

Série 8 de 8

1 DAVID-BRETON, Cassiopée
2 JACQUES, Mathilde

3 LEBLOND, Chloé

4 MECTEAU, Abygaélle

5 GIGUERE, Eva

6 COUTURE, Daphney

13
12
11
12
10
14

10
13
12
11
13
13

Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce
Club de Natation des Equinoxes

Club de Natation des Equinoxes
Riverains

Riverains

Riverains

Riverains

Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce
Club de Natation des Equinoxes
Riverains

Riverains

Riverains

44,75
43.29
42.48
42.86
43.98
44.85

41.62
40.59
33.02
38.74
41.04
42.21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to Club Aquatique Charlesbourg
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